TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JJJ Advisors Inc		01/28/2009	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Living Richer Longer, LLC	
Street Address:	8400 E. Cresecent Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 160	
City:	Greenwood Village	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80111	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78562051	MILLIONS MADE EASY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)721-7082

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303-721-7000

Email: pwinkler@janiczek.com
Correspondent Name: Living Richer Longer, LLC
Address Line 1: 8400 E. Cresent Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 160

Address Line 4: Greenwood Village, COLORADO 80111

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul J Winkler
Signature:	/Paul J Winkler/
Date:	01/28/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0770

900125678

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0771

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0772

RECORDED: 01/28/2009